
CAWDA SIZZLIN' SUMMER (2022)
High Point Awards

Junior: Jamie Casden & Psyches Vision - 70.600%

Amateur: Andrea Lewis & Beaumont - 76.034%

Open: Brandi Chapman & Drummer - 75.577%

Class List

Entry # Rider (last) Rider (first)

Rider 

Status Description/Class Horse Judge Place Score Video Link (if allowed)

1086 Greer Autumn A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Al Dente Carolyn Lindholm 1 71.364%  n/a

1119 Adkins Kieli A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur All I Need To Know Carolyn Lindholm 2 68.409% Adkins, Intro 1

1097 Brown-Poissoit Pamela A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Celebrity Apprentice Carolyn Lindholm 3 62.045% Brown-Poissoit, Intro 1

1146 Horner Liza A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Ripley Carolyn Lindholm 4 60.227% Horner, Intro 1

1106 Habein Kelli A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Obsessive Lil Vegas Carolyn Lindholm 5 57.273%  n/a

1181 Zabriskie Jean A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Sarita SMF Carolyn Lindholm Elim Elim Zabriskie, Intro 1

1183 Colombo Samantha A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Willy Scratch Scratch Scratch  n/a

1169 Mullaney Caitlyn A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Maverick Scratch Scratch Scratch  n/a

1139 Vincent Coleen A INT1-A: Intro, Test 1 Amateur Mustang Sally Scratch Scratch Scratch  n/a

1094 Rodgers Clara J INT1-J: Intro, Test 1 Junior Calamity Jane Carolyn Lindholm 1 68.409% Rodgers, Intro 1

1174 Linger Isabella J INT1-J: Intro, Test 1 Junior Heathens Last Hope Carolyn Lindholm 2 59.091% Linger, Intro 1

1185 Guerrier Seyla J INT1-J: Intro, Test 1 Junior Sheza Whole Lof of Heathen Carolyn Lindholm 3 52.273%  n/a

1187 Sutton Stacy O INT1-O: Intro, Test 1 Open Vineyard Oak's Ri D Croi Carolyn Lindholm 1 69.545% Sutton, Intro 1

1109 Miller Danielle O INT1-O: Intro, Test 1 Open Struttinlikacelebrity Carolyn Lindholm 2 66.136% Miller, Intro 1

1160 Quirico Michelle O INT1-O: Intro, Test 1 Open Peaches Carolyn Lindholm 3 65.000%  n/a

1086 Greer Autumn A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Al Dente Joann Williams 1 68.611%  n/a

1146 Horner Liza A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Ripley Joann Williams 2 63.889% Horner, Intro 2

1097 Brown-Poissoit Pamela A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Celebrity Apprentice Joann Williams 3 61.389% Brown-Poissoit, Intro 2

1181 Zabriskie Jean A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Sarita SMF Joann Williams 3 61.389% Zabriskie, Intro 2

1169 Mullaney Caitlyn A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Maverick Scratch Scratch Scratch  n/a

1139 Vincent Coleen A INT2-A: Intro, Test 2 Amateur Mustang Sally Scratch Scratch Scratch  n/a

1174 Linger Isabella J INT2-J: Intro, Test 2 Junior Heathens Last Hope Joann Williams 1 63.333% Linger, Intro 2

1130 Bince Charlotte A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Ellie Joann Williams 1 72.000% Bince, Intro 3

1146 Horner Liza A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Ripley Joann Williams 2 66.750% Horner, Intro 3

1086 Greer Autumn A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Al Dente Joann Williams 3 64.500%  n/a

1116 McKim-Hill Lisa A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur La Fina Miss Joann Williams 4 62.500%  n/a

1129 Lambros-Bince Janet A INT3-A: Intro, Test 3 Amateur Rowdy's Jezabelle Joann Williams 5 61.500% Lambros-Bince, Intro 3

1094 Rodgers Clara J INT3-J: Intro, Test 3 Junior Calamity Jane Joann Williams 1 66.000% Rodgers, Intro 3

1185 Guerrier Seyla J INT3-J: Intro, Test 3 Junior Sheza Whole Lof of Heathen Joann Williams 2 58.000%  n/a

1160 Quirico Michelle O INT3-O: Intro, Test 3 Open Peaches Joann Williams 1 72.500%  n/a

1088 Young Karen O INT3-O: Intro, Test 3 Open Astralis Joann Williams 2 68.500% Young, Intro 3

1130 Bince Charlotte A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Ellie Carolyn Lindholm 1 60.250% Bince, Intro 4

1086 Greer Autumn A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Al Dente Carolyn Lindholm 2 59.500%  n/a

1103 Hayon Lory A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Diamond Remenic Carolyn Lindholm 3 58.750%  n/a

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=WvKGyth1oOI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=HnKR4OOzA58
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=e9I50eShZCk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=r20Rg9YJM3w
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=fSLe0vB1IqY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=YaT9XMwop8w
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=IycrYnsnuyQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=x6oIJloTcMk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KUJHzv8WWZI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=NJrVLAbalyg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=UpQFLbeDV5s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=M1Ne8RG3Hno
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4MZiGXCoxJg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=NhClrPVZc_0
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=GiTgC08PB4c
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CRnGqmt0kZE
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0wJCx_nY6Wg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=thpmHGTcSOs


Entry # Rider (last) Rider (first)

Rider 

Status Description/Class Horse Judge Place Score Video Link (if allowed)

1116 McKim-Hill Lisa A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur La Fina Miss Carolyn Lindholm 4 53.000%  n/a

1129 Lambros-Bince Janet A INT4-A: Intro, Test 4 Amateur Rowdy's Jezabelle Carolyn Lindholm 5 50.500% Lambros-Bince, Intro 4

1143 Rankin Elizabeth J INT4-J: Intro, Test 4 Junior Honeys Diva Joann Williams 1 67.250% Rankin, Intro 4

1109 Miller Danielle O INT4-O: Intro, Test 4 Open Struttinlikacelebrity Joann Williams 1 71.250% Miller, Intro 4

1088 Young Karen O INT4-O: Intro, Test 4 Open Astralis Joann Williams 2 70.000% Young, Intro 4

1176 Kitzmiller Deborah O INT4-O: Intro, Test 4 Open Heathens Last Hope Joann Williams 3 66.500% Kitzmiller, Intro 4

1161 Bishop Roxanne A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Starfire The High Roller Joann Williams 1 69.808%  n/a

1123 Bonds Carla A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Frosty Joann Williams 2 67.500% Bonds, Basic 1

1119 Adkins Kieli A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur All I Need To Know Joann Williams 3 66.923% Adkins, Basic 1

1175 Coduto Livia A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Spotted in Ohio Joann Williams 4 62.308% Coduto, Basic 1

1166 Larimer Carol A BT1-A: Basic, Test 1 Amateur Mr. Chayne Scratch Scratch Scratch  n/a

1109 Miller Danielle O BT1-O: Basic, Test 1 Open Struttinlikacelebrity Joann Williams 1 72.308% Miller, Basic 1

1162 Sutton Stacy O BT1-O: Basic, Test 1 Open Deerinwater Glimmer Joann Williams 2 71.731% Sutton, Basic 1

1172-B Nelson-Finster Denise O BT1-O: Basic, Test 1 Open The Huntsman Scratch Scratch Scratch  n/a

1175 Coduto Livia A BT2-A: Basic, Test 2 Amateur Spotted in Ohio Joann Williams 1 64.800% Coduto, Basic 2

1170 Casden Jamie J BT2-J: Basic, Test 2 Junior Psyches Vision Joann Williams 1 70.600%  n/a

1172-B Nelson-Finster Denise O BT2-O: Basic, Test 2 Open The Huntsman Scratch Scratch Scratch  n/a

1161 Bishop Roxanne A BT3-A: Basic, Test 3 Amateur Starfire The High Roller Joann Williams 1 69.565%  n/a

1158 Owen Nancy A BT3-A: Basic, Test 3 Amateur Honey B Mine Joann Williams 2 69.348%  n/a

1173 Ahern Lynn A BT3-A: Basic, Test 3 Amateur Uno Quixote Hix Joann Williams 3 67.826% Ahern, Basic 3

1163 Hough Patty A BT3-A: Basic, Test 3 Amateur Justa TD Joann Williams 4 62.826% Hough, Basic 3

1170 Casden Jamie J BT3-J: Basic, Test 3 Junior Psyches Vision Joann Williams 1 66.304%  n/a

1099 Lewis Andrea A BT4-A: Basic, Test 4 Amateur Bobbiesdashnfordough Carolyn Lindholm 1 69.615%  n/a

1163 Hough Patty A BT4-A: Basic, Test 4 Amateur Justa TD Carolyn Lindholm 2 62.692% Hough, Basic 4

1158 Owen Nancy A BT4-A: Basic, Test 4 Amateur Honey B Mine Carolyn Lindholm 2 62.692%  n/a

1123 Bonds Carla A BT4-A: Basic, Test 4 Amateur Frosty Carolyn Lindholm 4 59.615% Bonds, Basic 4

1143 Rankin Elizabeth J BT4-J: Basic, Test 4 Junior Honeys Diva Scratch Scratch Scratch  n/a

1180 Chapman Brandi O BT4-O: Basic, Test 4 Open Drummer Carolyn Lindholm 1 75.577% Chapman, Basic 4

1162 Sutton Stacy O BT4-O: Basic, Test 4 Open Deerinwater Glimmer Carolyn Lindholm 2 72.115% Sutton, Basic 4

1177 Kitzmiller Deborah O BT4-O: Basic, Test 4 Open Rocks N Rythem Carolyn Lindholm 3 66.346% Kitzmiller, Basic 4

1154 MacDonald Delia O BT4-O: Basic, Test 4 Open Killian Carolyn Lindholm 4 60.769% MacDonald, Basic 4

1157 Langdon Debra A L1T1-A: Level 1, Test 1 Amateur Harvard Joann Williams 1 67.800%  n/a

1113 Quirico Michelle O L1T1-O: Level 1, Test 1 Open Secret Desiheir +++// Carolyn Lindholm 1 68.600%  n/a

1182 Scebbi Lisa O L1T1-O: Level 1, Test 1 Open Forget Me Not Carolyn Lindholm 2 64.600%  n/a

1154 MacDonald Delia O L1T1-O: Level 1, Test 1 Open Killian Carolyn Lindholm 3 57.200% MacDonald, Level 1 Test 1

1096 Robson Joanna A L1T2-A: Level 1, Test 2 Amateur IE Truly Lafn Joann Williams 1 70.926%  n/a

1159 Knoll Silja A L1T2-A: Level 1, Test 2 Amateur Evening Rose Joann Williams 2 68.889% Knoll, Level 1 Test 2

1173 Ahern Lynn A L1T2-A: Level 1, Test 2 Amateur Uno Quixote Hix Joann Williams 3 67.037% Ahern, Level 1 Test 2

1157 Langdon Debra A L1T2-A: Level 1, Test 2 Amateur Harvard Joann Williams 4 66.852%  n/a

1180 Chapman Brandi O L1T2-O: Level 1, Test 2 Open Drummer Carolyn Lindholm 1 72.593% Chapman, Level 1 Test 2

1113 Quirico Michelle O L1T2-O: Level 1, Test 2 Open Secret Desiheir +++// Carolyn Lindholm 2 65.926%  n/a

1182 Scebbi Lisa O L1T2-O: Level 1, Test 2 Open Forget Me Not Carolyn Lindholm 3 64.444%  n/a

1096 Robson Joanna A L1T3-A: Level 1, Test 3 Amateur IE Truly Lafn Joann Williams 1 71.290%  n/a

1159 Knoll Silja A L1T3-A: Level 1, Test 3 Amateur Evening Rose Joann Williams 2 68.710% Knoll, Level 1 Test 3

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=U1lPN2swwjs
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=db2Y-Edy80E
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=mEx2te1Qh6M
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gQI_e0h9BJM
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RRJ8fBWI1bc
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=W3uwP61YMFs
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RpgrVmPVyRs
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7JpH-5piHPY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=i5kQhVQjb2Y
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=l9Bu5aBOaAE
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=bZoOUnXVDdg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=QV-rHdniaNw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RnNdPAemlVY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=XemgECswCWI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=P50iXbNpV2c
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Jx_Y3YPJ7Zs&t=6s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=G_NtVOkXUj8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kbCUKXrvvD4
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=tEnSWjrzQLg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=qfHtA6FgSbc
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=8AfhYB8rX-8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=44Ekaov89ok
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=eH9LxatnKTc&t=3s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=B-nQUjriiZc


Entry # Rider (last) Rider (first)

Rider 

Status Description/Class Horse Judge Place Score Video Link (if allowed)

1157 Langdon Debra A L1T3-A: Level 1, Test 3 Amateur Harvard Joann Williams 3 64.194%  n/a

1113 Quirico Michelle O L1T3-O: Level 1, Test 3 Open Secret Desiheir +++// Carolyn Lindholm 1 66.935%  n/a

1157 Langdon Debra A L1T4-A: Level 1, Test 4 Amateur Harvard Joann Williams 1 64.310%  n/a

1113 Quirico Michelle O L1T4-O: Level 1, Test 4 Open Secret Desiheir +++// Carolyn Lindholm 1 68.103%  n/a

1177 Kitzmiller Deborah O L1T4-O: Level 1, Test 4 Open Rocks N Rythem Carolyn Lindholm 2 65.517% Kitzmiller, Level 1 Test 4

1096 Robson Joanna A L2T1-A: Level 2, Test 1 Amateur IE Truly Lafn Joann Williams 1 70.600%  n/a

1110 Michaelson Angela A L2T1-A: Level 2, Test 1 Amateur ChandlerCreek TakebyStorm Joann Williams 2 68.400%  n/a

1149 Quirico Michelle O L2T1-O: Level 2, Test 1 Open Dakota Carolyn Lindholm 1 67.800%  n/a

1096 Robson Joanna A L2T2-A: Level 2, Test 2 Amateur IE Truly Lafn Joann Williams 1 68.148%  n/a

1110 Michaelson Angela A L2T2-A: Level 2, Test 2 Amateur ChandlerCreek TakebyStorm Joann Williams 2 66.481%  n/a

1149 Quirico Michelle O L2T2-O: Level 2, Test 2 Open Dakota Carolyn Lindholm 1 68.519%  n/a

1156 McKinney Lynn A L2T3-A: Level 2, Test 3 Amateur Diego Joann Williams 1 68.333% McKinney, Level 2 Test 3

1096 Robson Joanna A L2T3-A: Level 2, Test 3 Amateur IE Truly Lafn Joann Williams 2 67.083%  n/a

1110 Michaelson Angela A L2T3-A: Level 2, Test 3 Amateur ChandlerCreek TakebyStorm Joann Williams 3 66.667%  n/a

1149 Quirico Michelle O L2T3-O: Level 2, Test 3 Open Dakota Carolyn Lindholm 1 67.500%  n/a

1096 Robson Joanna A L2T4-A: Level 2, Test 4 Amateur IE Truly Lafn Joann Williams 1 68.621%  n/a

1110 Michaelson Angela A L2T4-A: Level 2, Test 4 Amateur ChandlerCreek TakebyStorm Joann Williams 2 64.310%  n/a

1149 Quirico Michelle O L2T4-O:  Level 2, Test 4 Open Dakota Carolyn Lindholm 1 71.034%  n/a

1156 McKinney Lynn A L3T1-A: Level 3, Test 1 Amateur Diego Carolyn Lindholm 1 64.688% McKinney, Level 3 Test 1

1150 Starks Sarah O L3T1-O: Level 3, Test 1 Open Commanders Bueno Nic Carolyn Lindholm 1 69.375% Starks, Level 3 Test 1

1156 McKinney Lynn A L3T3-A: Level 3, Test 3 Amateur Diego Scratch Scratch Scratch  n/a

1150 Starks Sarah O L4T4-O: Level 4, Test 4 Open Commanders Bueno Nic Carolyn Lindholm 1 64.063% Starks, Level 4 Test 4

1095 Lewis Andrea A L5T1-A: Level 5, Test 1 Amateur Beaumont Carolyn Lindholm 1 76.034%  n/a

1172A Nelson-Finster Denise O L5T1-O: Level 5, Test 1 Open Isabbella Scratch Scratch Scratch  n/a

1172A Nelson-Finster Denise O L5T2-O: Level 5, Test 2 Open Isabbella Scratch Scratch Scratch  n/a

1095 Lewis Andrea A L5T4-A: Level 5, Test 4 Amateur Beaumont Carolyn Lindholm 1 73.548%  n/a

1095 Lewis Andrea A WDFS-5: Level 5 Freestyle Beaumont Joann Williams 1 79.452%  n/a

1179 LaRock Gina A WDFS-IN: Intro Level Freestyle Mingo Joann Williams 1 68.036% Larimer, Basic 1

1121 Medler Sarah A WDFS-IN: Intro Level Freestyle Athena CHF Joann Williams 2 62.679%  n/a

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0FC_ivcR1r8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=aBiUuiWQx28
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=2Q6E2Aodtcw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=p_YJ8foF3Kg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=sRY6uaujMiM
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=C5Ex1svm9W4

